
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 ~- CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07137791 

Name of Company 

W Moore Ltd 

| f Mader 

Kate Elizabeth Breese, Oxford Chambers, Oxford Road, Guiseley, Leeds, LS20 9AT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 January 2015 

Signed sie) Date 09 January 2015 
N 

Oxford Chambers 

=~ Ru 
23/01/2015 #92 

COMPANIES HOUSE ; 

Walsh Taylor | 
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Ref WMO00001/KB/RB/BN/AW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

W Moore Ltd 

on the 9 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name IS ACES Mooke 

Signed KK (noe. 

Dated SG | Vs 

~ *A3ZNTWKI" 
AIO 23/01/2015 #93 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

a wore 

COMPANIES uaArirec 



W Moore Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Motor Vehicles 7,000 00 7,000 00 

WIP 1,500 00 . 1,500 00 

Book Debts 31,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 425 00 425 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,925 00 

Signature KX Meore Dae A Lo eS 



W Moore Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,925 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,925 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,925 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,925 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,925 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,925 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 9,496 72 

Directors 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 13,053 52 
H M Revenue & Customs Corporation Tax 13,408 69 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 33,968 45 

69,928 38 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (61,003 38) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (61,003 38) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (61,103 38) 

Signature XX Meors. Dae GQ. 1 ISS 



1S 
81 

$10z 
Auenuer 

go 
240 

€10Z 
18A 

TOS 
Sd} 

440; 
abeg 

aunyeubig 

8€°876'69 
Bunjejo, 

saujug 
9 

001 
SPO 

PL1g 
‘
w
e
p
 

OD 
‘suaq 

Aapeyyy 
‘IIH 

eSouWLg 
JL 

SI00W 
UaIe> 

o
O
W
D
 

69 
80r'eL 

V
S
 

02D 
‘mobse|d 

‘26662 
XOg 

Od 
‘saanag 

xe, 
uoeiodi0D 

xe] 
UONBIOdIOD 

- SWIOJSND 
*g 
anUdASY 

WH 
ZOHO 

ZS 
€SO'eL 

ZZ\ 
86AN 

‘uA, 
uodn 

ayseoman 
‘uojusqbuc7 

Mai, 
e
d
 
U
O
W
e
 

'ZOZE 
dd 

WY 
‘NH! 

AAVd 
- SWOISND 

*F 
SNUSASY 

WH 
O
H
O
 

Gb 
896'ee 

V
1
 

p27 
‘joodianry 

‘asnoy 
uelBay 

‘oo)4 
pug 

‘
u
a
w
e
b
e
u
e
y
 

iqeq 
ALVA 

- SWO}SND 
9 

SNUsAZDY 
WH 

OOHD 

2G 
G92'Z 

GO6 
LPS 

‘sulysiqieg 
‘pleeyseyD 

‘peoy 
p
o
o
m
u
e
g
 

py] 
(ss0ysasi0H) 

09 
9 
W
e
H
O
D
 
N
y
L
Y
 

LovD 
vVM9 

OZ 
LEZL 

piid 
‘wewing 

Ajunos 
‘
p
u
e
p
o
n
y
 
doysig 

“
w
e
d
 

asiudiajyuy 
YyosnyD 

U
N
O
S
 

‘aso|g 
U
O
S
U
a
H
 

sjuBJUNOIoY 
SaxAS 

ually 
o
0
v
o
 

3 
s
s
o
i
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
N
 

hay 

sio}jipalg 
A
u
e
d
w
i
o
g
 

- 
g 

P37 
SJO0W 

MM 
JojAe] 

YSjeAA 



6r 
BL 

GLOz 
Alenuer 

gO 
0402 

198A 
10S 

Sdl 
jo 

| 
a
b
e
 

S
M
S
 

S
t
 

aunjeubig 

OOL 
BHuljejo, 

s
a
u
j
u
y
 

Z 

0s 
0 

os 
0 

SPO 
vLIG 

‘weUInG 
od 

‘euag 
AejJayj3 

‘IIH 
S
O
s
 

ZL 
SIOOW 

W
E
I
 

JA 
LOWH 

os 
0 

0S 
0 

SPO 
p
g
 

‘weying 
09 

‘suaq 
Aaeyta 

‘IIH 
@
S
o
u
W
d
 

2) 
SJOOW 

U
S
E
 

SI 
= 

OOINH 

[e}oL 
13410 

Plo 
Jeld 

ssouppy 
o
w
e
n
 

Koy 

S
I
B
p
j
O
y
s
s
e
y
s
 

- 
D 

Pp} 
S
4
0
0
)
 

MM 
d
o
j
A
e
 1 
Y
S
|
e
A
A


